	01:49 RCVD VOL M5 Paga 14490
	01:49 RCVD VOL 1112 Paga
A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	
when Recorded Mail Co.	
DOCX, SUITE 350 DOCX, SUITE 350 1 SOUTH LIMESTONE STREET	
SPRINGFIELD, OHIO 45504	
1994-16 GNMA	
20761763	
Assignor No.:	
Assignee No.: 380355	
Pool No.:	·
PIN/Tax ID #	
Investor No.: 0030761763	
Property Address:	This space for Recorder's Use Only
2057 GETTLE ST	This space for Record
ASSIGNMENT OF	DEED OF TRUST
the sufficie	ncy of which is hereby
U.S. BANCORP M	oRTGAGE COMPANY ORTGAGE COMPANY NE BLVD., PORTLAND, OR 97214 sell, assign, transfer and set over to:
FOISE HAWTHOR	VE DEVE, - for and set over to:
whole and does convey, grant, bargant,	and Colorado Corporation
MELLON MORTGAGE COM	sell, assign, transfer and set <b>Poration</b> <b>PANY, A Colorado Corporation</b> <b>CT., HOUSTON, TX 77006</b> certain note(s) described therein with all
where address is: 3100 minutes with the	cortain note(s) described different and
the described Deed of Trust, together with the	me due thereon. ,County of
the described Deed of Trust, together with the interest, all liens, and any rights due or to become interest, all liens, and any rights due or to become	OREGON
Cald Dood of Trust is recorded and	as Document
KLAMATH / Unit in I	Book : <b>m93</b> /
on Certificate N	0.:
3452 /	191.00
Original Loan Amount of	NEIL
ALAN DU	
Unginal Huston. JILL M ON	
Ofiginal Hastes	K OF WASHINGTON, N.A.
	CORP MORTGAGE COMPANY rporation by its Board of Directors has caused this instrument
Original Denontrans	anaration by its pour of Direct
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned co to be executed by its duly authorized officers.	U. S. BANCORP MORTGAGE COMPANY
to be executed by its any automotion of	U. S. BANCORP MORI CALCE
DATE: 10/01/94	
IN WOR	GAGGERING BUTT Bishop
And I an and the second	Officer:
to be executed by its duly during the more than the more the more than the more than the more	ATE BETTY BISHOP
Attest	VICE PRESIDENT
A. BIXLER	
夏ッ、SEA	
MIIII ORE	GUITHIN
State of OHIO	personally appeared
County of CLAIM	me, <b>DEBRA L. GROTH</b> personally appeared
Cn 10/01/94	me, DEBRA L. GROTH percentage and percentage
BETTY BISHOP	e basis of satisfactory evidence to the person whose here
Springfield, Ohio 45502, proved to me on un	e basis of satisfactory evidence to the person where the howledged to me that (s)he executed the same in his/her are on the instrument, the entity upon behalf of which the
is subscribed to the within instrument and ach	nowledged to me that (s)he executed the same in mo, now are on the instrument, the entity upon behalf of which the
authorized capacity and that by his her signate	THE ALLED BY SIGNOR
	CITY CLAIMED BY SIGNOR.
WITNESS my hand and seal.	
() I I N. T	A B B CONTRACTOR
11 IVIA LATURA	Selar Se
funn n. soi	
Notary Public, State of OHIO	
Notary Public, State of OHIO DEBRA L. GROTH	
DEBRA L. GROTH My commission expires: 02/05/98	
DEBRA L. GROTH My commission expires: 02/05/98	
DEBRA L. GROTH My commission expires: 02/05/98 Last Assignment: Recorde	ed //
DEBRA L. GROTH My commission expires: 02/05/98 Last Assignment: Recorde Book	
DEBRA L. GROTH My commission expires: 02/05/98 Last Assignment: Recorde	ed //
DEBRA L. GROTH My commission expires: 02/05/98 Last Assignment: Recorde Book	
DEBRA L. GKOTH My commission expires: 02/05/98 Last Assignment: Recorde Book Page	

-

Śď

## 05/25/95

## U.S. BANCORP GNMA LEGAL DESCRIPTION

COUNTY: KLAMATH	STATE: OR			
US BANCORP # MELLON #	POOL #	STREET	CITY	ZIP
30761763	380355	2057 GETTLE ST	KLAMATH FALLS	OR

the e  $1/2 \le 1/2 \le 1/4$  nw 1/4 of section 2, township 39 south, range 9 east of the willamette meridian, in the county of klamath, state of oregon, more particularly described as follows:

beginning at a point on the south line of thw se 1/4 nw 1/4 of section 2, township 39 south, range 9 east of the willamette meridian, which point is north 88 degrees 57' east 330.02 feet from the southwest corner of said se 1/4 nw 1/4; thence north 0 degrees 35' west 963.8 feet along the east line of the e 1/2 w 1/2 w 1/2 se 1/4 nw 1/4 of said section to a point which said point is the true point of beginning of this description; thence continuing north 0 degrees 35' west along said east line a distance of 75 feet; thence south 89 degrees 25' west a distance of 135 feet to a point; thence south 0 degrees 35' east a distance of 75 feet' thence north 89 degrees 25' east 135 feet to the true point of beginning.

## STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : ss.

Filed fo	or record at request of	the the da ato'clockPM., and duly recorded in VolM95	יץ. יי
FEE	ofMc \$15.00	Bernetha G. Loisch, County Clerk By Wp.114	
	,	V	

14491